
 
 

ADVANCED CABLE TIES 

PART NUMBER 

BUNDLE DIAMETER A 
IN (mm) 

+/- .030 

(.762mm) 

B 
IN (mm) 

+/- .005 

(.127mm) 

C 
IN (mm) 

+/- .005 

(.127mm) 

D 
IN (mm) 

+/- .020 

(.508mm) 

E 
IN (mm) 

+/- .020 

(.508mm) 

F 
IN (mm) 

+/- .005 

(.127mm) 

G 
IN (mm) 

+/-.005 (.127mm) 

H 
IN (mm) 

+/- .005 

(.127mm) 

 

MIN LOOP 

TENSILE 

LBS (n) 

 

ANSI/UL 94 Mtl 

FLAMABILITY 

RATING 
MIN IN 

(mm) 
MAX IN (mm) 

AP(R, L)-05-30-TB-3 
.875 

(22.225mm) 

1.437 

(36.423mm) 

5.840 

(148.336mm) 

.049 

(1.244mm) 

.140 

(3.556mm) 

.240 

(6.096mm) 

.175 

(4.445mm) 

.250 

(6.350mm) 

.092     

(2.336mm) 

.026  

(.660mm) 
40 (180) V-2 

      

       

      

ADVANCED CABLE TIES – TOTE BOX SERIES CABLE TIES 

      

      COLOR DESIGNATIONS: 
 

3 = ORANGE 

MATERIAL: 

       

      NYLON 6/6 POLYAMIDE 
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