

ADVANCED CABLE TIES PART NUMBER		BUNDLE DIAMETER		A IN (mm)	B IN (mm)	C IN (mm)	D IN (mm)	E IN (mm)	F IN (mm)	G IN (mm)	H IN (mm)	MIN LOOP TENSILE	ANSI/UL 94 Mtl FLAMABILITY		
		MIN IN (mm)	MAX IN (mm)	+/030 (.762mm)	+/005 (.127mm)	+/005 (.127mm)	+/020 (.508mm)	+/020 (.508mm)	+/005 (.127mm)	+/005 (.127mm)	+/005 (.127mm)	LBS (n)	RATING		
AP(R, L)-05-30-TB-3		.875 (22.225mm)	1.437 (36.423mm)	5.840 (148.336mm)	.049 (1.244mm)	.140 (3.556mm)	.240 (6.096mm)	.175 (4.445mm)	.250 (6.350mm)	.092 (2.336mm)	.026 (.660mm)	40 (180)	V-2		
								ADVANCED CABLE TIES, INC.							
								ADVANCED CABLE TIES — TOTE BOX SERIES CABLE TIES							
								COLOR DESIGNATIONS: 3 = ORANGE				MATERIAL: NYLON 6/6 POLYAMIDE			
В	5/2/17	JA	KT	KT	NEW LOGO ADDED			SHEET	1 OF 1	REV.: B		DRAWING NO.: TB-B			
Α	4/8/15	JA	KT	KT	INTITIAL RELEASE			DRAW	/N BY	DAT	E _	CHECK	SC	ALE	
REV	DATE	BY	СНК	APPROVE	DESCRIPTION			J	4	5/2/	17	KT	NC	ONE	
		THI	IS DRAWING	IS PROVIDED	ON A RESTRICT				ANCED CABLE	•	NTERESTS OF AD	VANCED CA	BLE TIES, INC.		